
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 
800 
816 

2 
119 
689 

65 
17 
23 

323 
511 

58 
20 

208 
113 

97 
498 
261 
797 

32 
196 
117 
218 
222 
787 

5 

Name 
Ferdinand Maier 
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Oliver Hinkelmann 
Lukas Socher 
Andreas Brunold 
Christoph Gottwald 
Markus Gerber 
David Grimps 
Cevin Kröner 
Gabriel Vogt 
Simon Reiterer 
Lukas Moosbrugger 
Magnus Brutscher 
Alen Blagajcevic 
Johannes Sporrer 
Philipp Buchner 
Tim Schwele 
Alex De Wever 
Christoph Blume 
Luca Geppert 
Hans Walther 
Lukas Rathjen 
Julius Latein 
Jürgen Rozar 
Maximilian Hefele 

Verein 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
MCV Oberrieden 
MSC Reichling 
MCC Dornbirn 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Berkheim 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Schnaitheim 
MCC Reifenberg 

MCC Dornbirn 
MSC Bühlertann 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

MCV Oberrieden 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Manching 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Zeilarn 
MCC Dornbirn 
MCC Putzmühle 

PLZ/Wohnort 
82140 Olching 
85599 Parsdorf 
87448 Waltenhofen 
86971 Peiting 
A-6942 Krumbach 
86872 Scherstetten 
87497 Wertach 
85395 Attenkirchen 
89192 Rammingen 
A- 6952 Hittisau 
84332 Hebertsfelden 
A-6858 Schwarzach 
74579 Fichtenau 
81673 München 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
94140 Ering 
86825 Bad Wörishofen 
82205 Gilching 
85051 Ingolstadt 
83278 Traunstein 
86971 Birkland 
85652 Pliening 
84567 Erlbach 
A-6881 Mellau 
85258 Weichs 

R1.  
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
12 
14 
13 
25 
11 

9 
7 

10 
6 
5 
4 
8 
0 
1 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 

0 
12 
11 
10 

6 
9 
8 
5 
0 
7 
4 
3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
47 
42 
38 
34 
30 
28 
28 
26 
25 
23 
20 
17 
16 
15 
13 

9 
8 
7 
5 
5 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

AMC Gablingen 
Klasse MX 2 Über 18 Jahre 

Gesamt 

AMC Gablingen 1,150 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

      Clubsport - Motocross  2023


